
ELDERS BOYANUP STORE SALE 
Friday 15th October 2021 Commencing at 1.00pm 

1400 HEAD 1400 
 
 

      BEEF STEERS     
 
Hayes Farm  74 Charolais cross steers  18-20 months 460-540kg 
RT & R Hoare  12 Angus steers   16-18 months 400-420kg 
CD Sharpe & son 8 Angus Gelbvieh steers  16-18 months 480-500kg 
GJ & GM Allen  8 Angus cross steers  16-18 months 420-440kg 
M & V Hodgson  5 Red Angus cross steers  16-18 months 520-540kg 
D Crane  4 Angus steers   16-18 months 520-540kg 
MJ & CH Bleechmore 52 Charolais steers  14-16 months 380-420kg 
LJ & KD Little  30 Angus cross steers  14-16 months 400-440kg 
LO Miller  18 Murray Grey steers  14-16 months 440-520kg 
G Dodd   8 Murray Grey steers  14-16 months 300-340kg 
SJ & RM Lees  4 Simmental steers  14-16 months 320-340kg 
Nangara Grazing 4 Murray Grey steers  14-16 months 400-420kg 
RG & N Gibbs  3 Angus steers   14-16 months 360-380kg 
Mooroo Grazing  3 Hereford steers   14-16 months 360-380kg 
MA, GD & BA Cowcher 70 Angus steers   12-14 months 360-380kg 
IJ & MP Sharpe  8 Angus steers   12-14 months 360-380kg 
ED & JS Hoddell 6 Charolais steers  12-14 months 340-360kg 
CR & AL Dimasi 15 Limousin cross steers  10-12 months 320-340kg 
SWS Pastoral  13 Simangus steers  10-12 months 280-320kg 
Alba Farms  10 Murray Grey/Speckle Park steers 10-12 months 400-440kg 
Alba Farms  10 Charolais/Murray Grey steers 10-12 months 400-440kg 
Alba Farms  10 Angus/Murray Grey steers 10-12 months 400-440kg 
WJ & MK Bentley 5 Angus steers   10-12 months 280-300kg 
Mooroo Grazing  4 Murray Grey cross steers 10-12 months 320-340kg 
J & Dl Bogoias  10 Limousin cross steers  10-12 months 360-380kg 
Dain P/L  23 Hereford/Shorthorn steers 8-10 months 240-260kg 
RM Mackenzie  13 Angus steers   8-10 months 240-260kg 
JA Hesford  8 Murray Grey cross steers 8-10 months 280-300kg 
Melvin Hettner  15 Murray Grey Bulls  8-10 months 200-250kg 

 

   BEEF HEIFERS     
 
S Payne  30 Murray Grey heifers  18-20 months 460-500kg 
FA Dillon & son  14 Simangus heifers  16-18 months 360-380kg 
LO Miller  18 Murray Grey heifers  14-16 months 420-500kg 
BE Rowe  15 Limousin heifers  14-16 months 360-380kg 
MAM & PR Martin 15 Simmental heifers  14-16 months 360-380kg 
Southern Port Authority 13 Hereford heifers   14-16 months 360-380kg 
LJ & KD Little  12 Angus cross heifers  14-16 months 400-440kg 
Fresh Tracks Farm 12 Angus heifers   14-16 months 380-400kg 
PJ & CA Foster  10 Charolais cross heifers  14-16 months 360-380kg 
SJ & RM Lees  8 Simmental heifers  14-16 months 380-400kg 
G Dodd   8 Murray Grey heifers  14-16 months 300-340kg 
MA, GD & BA Cowcher 25 Angus cross heifers  12-14 months 300-320kg 
RG & N Gibbs  22 Angus heifers   12-14 months 360-380kg 
ED & JS Hoddell 17 Charolais heifers  12-14 months 340-360kg 



Red Rowe stud   10 Angus cross heifers  12-14 months 300-320kg 
PJ & CA Foster  7 Red Angus cross heifers 12-14 months 300-320kg 
CR & AL Dimasi 15 Limousin cross heifers  10-12 months 320-340kg 
SWS Pastoral  10 Simangus heifers  10-12 months 240-260kg 
WJ & MK Bentley 5 Angus heifers   10-12 months 280-300kg 
Dain P/L  18 Hereford/Shorthorn heifers 8-10 months 260-280kg 
Melvin Hettner  15 Murray Grey heifers  8-10 months 200-250kg 
J & DL Bogoias  10 Limousin cross heifers  8-10 months 360-380kg 
RM Mackenzie  7 Angus heifers   8-10 months 240-260kg 

 

    FIRST CROSS STEERS     
 
Hayes Farm  9 Angus-Friesian steers  18-20 months 
SE & WA Campbell 9 Hereford-Friesian steers  18-20 months 
G & S Whitburn  6 Angus-Friesian steers  18-20 months 
Ryeland Dairy  34 Angus-Friesian steers  14-16 months 
P & T Duggan  10 Angus-Friesian steers  8-10 months 
Kingsley McSwain 6 Angus-Friesian steers  8-10 months 
CA Panetta  19 Angus-Friesian steers  6-8 months 
LJ & RA Brennen 12 Angus-Friesian steers  6-8 months 
G & S Whitburn  5 Angus-Friesian steers  6-8 months 
Peninsula Downs 10 Angus-Friesian steers  4-6 months 
G & S Whitburn  6 Montbeliarde-Friesian steers 18-20 months  
Rangeview Stud 3 Montbeliarde-Friesian steers 14-16 months  
 

 

    DAIRY STEERS     
  
P & T Duggan  16 Friesian steers   28-30 months 
P & T Duggan  21 Friesian steers   22-24 months 
RT & R Hoare  10 Friesian steers   20-22 months 
S Tarish  15 Friesian steers   18-20 months 
RE & LM Clarke  10 Friesian steers   18-20 months  
GA Lee   33 Friesian steers   14-16 months 
Ryeland Dairy  30 Friesian steers   14-16 months 
Willow Hills  24 Friesian steers   10-12 months   
WL Olsthoorn  80 Friesian steers   8-10 months 
P & T Duggan  30 Friesian steers   8-10 months 
BD, DM & SJ Yates 20 Friesian steers   8-10 months 
D & A Campbell  15 Friesian steers   8-10 months 
Kingsley McSwain 14 Friesian steers   8-10 months 
Peninsula Downs 60 Friesian & Friesian cross steers 6-8 months 
CA Panetta  29 Friesian steers   6-8 months 
A & AE Walker  20 Friesian steers   6-8 months 
LJ & RA Brennen 17 Friesian steers   6-8 months 
Katandra Farms  8 Friesian steers   6-8 months 
Negus enterprises 25 Friesian steers   4-6 months 
 
 

   FIRST CROSS HEIFERS    
 
Peninsula Downs 10 Angus-Friesian & Murray Grey-Friesian heifers 4-6 months 

 

    BREEDERS    
 



PD & G Nayda  2 Murray Grey 5th calver cows, with March/April drop Murray 
Grey calves. PTIC. 

 
 

For an updated list and photos of Cattle in this sale visit 
www.eldersrural.com.au – Sales calendar 

 
Further nominations are now being accepted 

 

RECEIVAL DEADLINES 

ALL LIVEWEIGHT & APPRAISAL CATTLE 9AM  

 
For further enquiry or details Please contact Michael Carroll 0427 975 620 

http://www.eldersrural.com.au/

